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Women / 7 / Older
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Laura Stavila731
Edge

9.375 9.675 9.1259.075 37.250
1 1 6 7T 1 

1 

Aria Spaulding730
Edge

9.300 9.050 9.1509.275 36.775
2T 3 1 6 2 

2 

Yasmin Seraj729
Edge

9.050 8.800 9.5008.775 36.125
6 6 9 1 3 

3 

Eden Baker740
Technique

8.650 8.750 9.3009.150 35.850
12 8 3 2T 4 

4 

Sophia Koehler717
Davis Diamonds

8.450 9.025 9.1259.100 35.700
15 4 4T 7T 5 

5 

CJ Hewitt725
Edge

8.500 9.200 9.0008.850 35.550
14 2 8 10T 6 

6 

Arya Kaiwar744
Technique

9.300 9.000 8.9758.250 35.525
2T 5 12 12 7 

7 

Kirin Chacko712
Cal-Star

8.725 8.700 9.2758.450 35.150
9T 9 10T 4 8 

8 

Mia Christian741
Technique

8.900 8.775 9.2508.175 35.100
7 7 13T 5 9 

9 

Alexa Chan721
Edge

9.275 8.625 8.9258.100 34.925
5 10 15 13 10 

10 

Brinnley Freemantle713
Cal-Star

8.675 7.950 9.0758.900 34.600
11 13 7 9 11 

11 

McKayla MacDonald703
Black Diamond

8.525 8.150 8.2509.175 34.100
13 12 2 15 12 

12 

Brianna Meredith728
Edge

8.725 7.800 9.0008.175 33.700
9T 14 13T 10T 13 

13 

Mia Petrucela716
Cal-Star

8.350 7.375 7.6008.450 31.775
16 15 10T 16 14 

14 

Nitika Chand722
Edge

8.850 0.000 9.3009.100 27.250
8 16 4T 2T 15 

15 

Tori Gladstone723
Edge

9.300 8.575 8.7000.000 26.575
2T 11 16 14 16 

16 
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